Conference schedule as of 09/09/2020

CAANNMNNN

Computer Applications & Quantitative Methods in Archaeology

September 11th

NZ Time AEST Time Session

11:00 AM

11:25 AM

12:25 PM

12:45 PM

1:05 PM

1:15PM

1:35 PM

2:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:25 AM Keynote

10:25 AM Photogrammetry

10:45 AM

11:05 AM

11:15 AM

11:35 AM

First Speaker

Simon Holdaway

Michael Rampe

Abdelmoniem M.

Abdelmoniem

Andrea Jalandoni

Jeremy Armstrong

12:00 PM Data management Aleks Michalewicz

Title

Opening

Freedom, Revolution, and Digital Archaeology

Photogrammetry of Perachora Waterworks - work in progress

Documentation methods of a polychrome coffin, dating back to the Late

Period at Saggara, Egypt

Digital advancement in Northern Territory rock art research

Sethlans in the 21st Century: 3D applications to Etruscan bronze armour

and modern reconstructions

Break

Digital data management: tedious compliance or exciting opportunity?




2:20 PM

2:40 PM

3:00 PM

3:20 PM

3:40 PM

4:00 PM

4:20 PM

4:40 PM

CAANMNNNN

Computer Applications & Quantitative Methods in Archaeology

12:20 PM

12:40 PM

1:00 PM

1:20 PM

1:40 PM

2:00 PM

2:20 PM

2:40 PM

John McCarthy

Katherine Thomas

Tomés Partiti Cafagne

Amir Kanan Kashefi

Kristen Mann

Shawn Ross

lan Johnson

Maritime Archaeology and 3D Digital Libraries

Emerging Technology - RPAs, Digital Twin, and Quantum Computing

ARISE An Digital Archaeology Research Group in Brazil.

Break

The International Space Station Archaeological Project: Data Management
Challenges

Praxis and digital field recording: How digital tools change the way we
relate to the archaeological record

FAIMS 3.0: Electronic Field Notebooks

40 years, 20:20 vision: why we still need domain-specific databases




CAANNMINNY

Computer Applications & Quantitative Methods in Archaeology

September 12th

NZ Time AEST Time Session

10.40 AM

11:00 AM

11:20 AM

11:40 AM

12:00 PM

12:20 PM

12:40 PM

1:00 PM

1:20 PM

8.40 AM

9:00 AM

9:20 AM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM

10:20 AM

10:40 AM

11:00 AM

11:20 AM

GIS

Quantitative

First Name

Emily Simons

Agata M.C. Calabrese

Patricia Pillay

Ben Jones

Madeline Robinson

Matthew Barrett

Michelle F. Whitford

Sylvana Szydzik

Title

GIS: Griffins In Space

Experiencing the dead: GIS and the Phenomenology of Funerary Practice
in EBA North Mesopotamia

Spatial Applications to Rock Art in the North Island of Aotearoa New
Zealand

Re-mapping The Fortifications Of The New Zealand Wars with High

Resolution LIDAR

Neolithic Temples of Malta: 3D analysis points to novel roof reconstruction

Poster session

Flake to Core Ratios, Computer Simulation, and Human Mobility

Morphological and Elemental Analyses of Ancient Egyptian Shabtis

Digitising ferrous objects through radiography




1:40 PM

2:00 PM

2:20 PM

2:40 PM

3:00 PM

3:20 PM

3:40 PM

4:00 PM

4:20 PM

4:40 PM

5:00 PM

CAANMNNNN

Computer Applications & Quantitative Methods in Archaeology

11:40 AM

12:00 PM

12:20 PM

12:40 PM

1:00 PM

1:20 PM

1:40 PM

2:00 PM

2:20 PM

2:40 PM

3:00 PM

Engagement

Joshua Emmitt

Carla Raymond

Jessie Birkett-Rees

Alix Thoeming

Matthew Coller

Rita Zhang

Tom Keep

Claire Reeler

Assessing formation with 3D point densities

Investigating Hidden Texts on Encased Cuneiform Tablets using
Synchrotron X-ray and Neutron Imaging

Break

Museums at home: access to digital archaeology during the COVID-19
crisis

New Eyes on Old Objects: photogrammetry as a pedagogical tool for

teaching archaeology

The end for Sahul Time... Introducing Temporal Earth!

Break

(Re)Constructions and Receptions: Critical Engagement with Video

Games Set in Antiquity

The Mernda VR Project

Privacy in Digital Work and Research

Close




