

Conference schedule as of 09/09/2020

September 11th

p	50 1 1101	•		
NZ Time	AEST Time	Session	First Speaker	Title
11:00 AM	9:00 AM	Opening		
11:25 AM	9:25 AM	Keynote	Simon Holdaway	Freedom, Revolution, and Digital Archaeology
12:25 PM	10:25 AM	Photogrammetry	Michael Rampe	Photogrammetry of Perachora Waterworks - work in progress
12:45 PM	10:45 AM		Abdelmoniem M. Abdelmoniem	Documentation methods of a polychrome coffin, dating back to the Late Period at Saqqara, Egypt
1:05 PM	11:05 AM		Andrea Jalandoni	Digital advancement in Northern Territory rock art research
1:15 PM	11:15 AM		Jeremy Armstrong	Sethlans in the 21st Century: 3D applications to Etruscan bronze armour and modern reconstructions
1:35 PM	11:35 AM	Break		
2:00 PM	12:00 PM	Data management	Aleks Michalewicz	Digital data management: tedious compliance or exciting opportunity?

CAA	
Australasia	Computer Applications & Quantitative Methods in Archaeology

2:20 PM	12:20 PM	John McCarthy	Maritime Archaeology and 3D Digital Libraries
2:40 PM	12:40 PM	Katherine Thomas	Emerging Technology - RPAs, Digital Twin, and Quantum Computing
3:00 PM	1:00 PM	Tomás Partiti Cafagne	ARISE An Digital Archaeology Research Group in Brazil.
3:20 PM	1:20 PM		Break
3:40 PM	1:40 PM	Amir Kanan Kashefi	The International Space Station Archaeological Project: Data Management Challenges
4:00 PM	2:00 PM	Kristen Mann	Praxis and digital field recording: How digital tools change the way we relate to the archaeological record
4:20 PM	2:20 PM	Shawn Ross	FAIMS 3.0: Electronic Field Notebooks
4:40 PM	2:40 PM		
4.40 PIVI	∠.40 PW	lan Johnson	40 years, 20:20 vision: why we still need domain-specific databases



September 12th

NZ Time	AEST Time	Session	First Name	Title
10.40 AM	8.40 AM	GIS	Emily Simons	GIS: Griffins In Space
11:00 AM	9:00 AM		Agata M.C. Calabrese	Experiencing the dead: GIS and the Phenomenology of Funerary Practice in EBA North Mesopotamia
11:20 AM	9:20 AM		Patricia Pillay	Spatial Applications to Rock Art in the North Island of Aotearoa New Zealand
11:40 AM	9:40 AM		Ben Jones	Re-mapping The Fortifications Of The New Zealand Wars with High Resolution LiDAR
12:00 PM	10:00 AM		Madeline Robinson	Neolithic Temples of Malta: 3D analysis points to novel roof reconstruction
12:20 PM	10:20 AM	Poster session		
12:40 PM	10:40 AM	Quantitative	Matthew Barrett	Flake to Core Ratios, Computer Simulation, and Human Mobility
1:00 PM	11:00 AM		Michelle F. Whitford	Morphological and Elemental Analyses of Ancient Egyptian Shabtis
1:20 PM	11:20 AM		Sylvana Szydzik	Digitising ferrous objects through radiography

Computer Applications & Quantitative Methods in Archaeology
3

1:40 PM	11:40 AM		Joshua Emmitt	Assessing formation with 3D point densities
2:00 PM	12:00 PM		Carla Raymond	Investigating Hidden Texts on Encased Cuneiform Tablets using Synchrotron X-ray and Neutron Imaging
2:20 PM	12:20 PM			
2:40 PM	12:40 PM	Engagement	Jessie Birkett-Rees	Museums at home: access to digital archaeology during the COVID-19 crisis
3:00 PM	1:00 PM		Alix Thoeming	New Eyes on Old Objects: photogrammetry as a pedagogical tool for teaching archaeology
3:20 PM	1:20 PM		Matthew Coller	The end for Sahul Time Introducing Temporal Earth!
3:40 PM	1:40 PM	Break		
4:00 PM	2:00 PM		Rita Zhang	(Re)Constructions and Receptions: Critical Engagement with Video Games Set in Antiquity
4:20 PM	2:20 PM		Tom Keep	The Mernda VR Project
4:40 PM	2:40 PM		Claire Reeler	Privacy in Digital Work and Research
5:00 PM	3:00 PM	Close		